| First Last Email | Phone #
Phillip Alexander palex3852@yahoo.com 409-502-2102
Debbie Alexander

Cathie Bach cathie@mygalvestongetaway.com 409-370-6009
J. Denise Baker jbaker@fisdk12.net 281-921-4625
Mickey Beer mickeybeer1972@gmail.com 409-939-6505
Sammy Bennett sbennettl3@att.net 281-615-7677
Tammie Bennett tammiel09b@att.net

John Berend beestungbiker@live.com 409-457-3612
Mari Berend mariberend@sbcglobal.net 409-457-4085
James Besch jamesbesch4647 @shcglobal.net 713-569-9926
Rae Bitten raebitten@gmail.com 206-641-5971
Labita Boddie labitall@comcast.net 713-5028494
Nancy Boling coastalrelief@aol.com 713-254-5275
Steve "Bubba"  Boling coastalrelief@aol.com 713-824-8742
Steve Broom sbrooml@hotmail.com 832-275-6347
Arlan Brown yachtspy@hotmail.com 832-696-7500
Colette Brown ckcbrown76@yahoo.com 832-315-1700
Trevor Brown trevor0832844765@gmail.com 305-496-0658
Terry Cantor terry@terrycantor.us 619-392-6867
Larry Chambers Ichambers@galvestontx.gov

Jeff Chappel cleanupok@hotmail.com 928-713-8090
Tammie Chappel tammiechappel@hotmail.com 928-713-3319
Kelly Childress kchildress65@yahoo.com 281-639-9126
Ann Choate gtibclac@gmail.com 409-737-2635
Jimmy Choate gtibclac@gmail.com 409-737-2635
Amelia Collins avc31l48@aol.com 409-789-1320
Marilyn Comstock marilyn@comstock.net 713-818-6447
Steve Comstock steve@comstock.net 713-252-1285
Pat Cowen patriciacowen@gmail.com 713-410-4254
Amanda Coy gwsteinbach@live.com 859-327-2492
Dick Daugird dick@daugirds.com 281-482-6061
Horacene Daugird horacene@daugirds.com 713-823-2303
Richard Daugird rdaugird@yahoo.com 281-216-2775
Triston Drake tristondakotadrake@gmail.com 409-526-2085
Carmen Epley cepley@comcast.net 409-515-5886
Matt Fleming

Susie Fleming suzie@fbi-llc.com 713-248-8602
Debbie Frank debsfrank@hotmail.com 409-457-5268
Norman Frank roadguyl@hotmail.com 409-457-3885
David Gillioz sgillioz@comcast.net 409-739-1492
Susan Gillioz sgillioz@comcast.net 409-770-7379
Cole Gordon 713-824-9949
Heather Gordon hgordon546@yahoo.com 713-823-2241
Scott Gordon lighthouse@swbell.net 713-823-5989
Patricia Grady gradylaw3@yahoo.com 713-223-1918
Lorraine Grubbs lorrainegrubbs@gmail.com 281-813-0305
Joseph Grygier joseph@trademarklandscapetx.com | 713-471-9077
Andrea Gunderson andreag24@aol.com 847-899-1760
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William "Billy"
Jenn
Jovan

Helen (Betsy)
Oliver
Kathy
Randall
Jenna
Misty
Nancy
Nancy
Matt
Dan

Joel
Suzzane
Kirsten
Michaela
Nathan
Brenden
Rob

Carl
Willie
Mary Anne
Walter
Annette
John
Ross
Kristy
Larry
Paul
Robert
David
Sandi
Christopher
Melissa
Gordon
Mary
Drew
Grant
Caelan
Meg

DJ

Hal
Adelia
Dan
Randy
Debra
Jaun
Snow
Carlos

Hardman
Harms
Harris

Harrison
Hensarling
Hickey
High
Horn
Horn
Horton
Horton
Hunter
vy
Johnson
Johnston
Kemp
Knape
Kruger
Lamm
LeMay
Lomax
Luthy
Malfa
Manuel
Martinez
McAleer
McClintock
Medina
Medina
Melghem
Migliore
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Morrow
Morse
Morse
Murf
Murrell
Neece
Needham
Newsom
Newsom
Oakes
O'Neal
Pauly
Pease
Pena
Peterson
Pineda

hardmanwill440@gmail.com
burntjello@gmail.com
jharris@galvestontx.gov

hh1999.e@gmail.com
ohensarling@yahoo.com
newsdiva57@yahoo.com
randallhigh@gmail.com
jenna@txhorn.com
misty@txhorn.com
nancyhorton47@yahoo.com
nancyhorton47@yahoo.com

matt@trademarklandscapetx.com

divey77603@aol.com
janthonyjohnson5@gmail.com
suzzane.johnston@live.com
kirstenkemp6@gmail.com
mickeyknape96@gmail.com
nkruger01@yahoo.com
gagelamm@yahoo.com
rclemay07 @yahoo.com
slowmax@aol.com
w.luthy@yahoo.com

mimimalfa@gmail.com
swhhcdon@yahoo.com
amartinez34@comcast.net
ejmcaleer@sbcglobal.net

kristy.l.medina@nasa.gov
larmefcm@earthlink.net
pmelghem2016@gmail.com
arrowmig@att.net
sdmiller5@yahoo.com
sandi.miller@flightsafety.com
captincamitchell@gmail.com
morrow84@hotmail.com
mtr801@comcast.net
memO0505@yahoo.com
00drewmurfO0O@gmail.com
granttoo@hotmail.com
snroe@sbcglobal.net
mineedham@txwes.edu
djsnow1959@yahoo.com
djsnow1959@yahoo.com
adeliaoakes@yahoo.com
danoneal60@gmail.com
holycowcookers@hotmail.com
dkpeasel5@gmail.com
penajuanm@gmail.com
snow.peterson@gmail.com
cypresslandscapesrv@gmail.com

425-478-7561
281-222-1272
409-457-1333

940-577-4421
409-789-2205

713-707-3621
281-993-9333
832-771-6358
409-974-4836
409-761-0052
832-891-5692
325-665-0766
585-919-4482
407-925-5118
281-386-8783
409-996-6989
409-370-9516
832-621-7788
218-330-3457
281-455-2885
409-770-4727
281-229-0014
325-665-1411
409-996-3131
713-302-2887

281-639-2117

409-526-6475
409-682-2292
281-489-7752
713-854-2244
409-497-6432

409-682-4505
409-739-1083
281-877-2714
281-814-4750

817716-2994

936-537-0121
281-543-2328
832-563-6908
903-475-6776

281-217-3981
409-789-1744
832-415-7885
409-202-0076
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Jarrell "Jerry"
Frank
Mika
Brent
Leo
Sara
Bill
Steve
Tamara
Wendy
Rechel
Missy
Daniel
John
Hazel
Jeff
Larry
Sherrie
Gary
Denise
Chele

Cassandra
Elinor
Pat
Shannon
Wallace
Anna
Pam
Rene
Edna
Kenny
BJ
Carrie
Kenny
Liz
Alyssa
Pege
Bunny

Priess
Provinziano
Reed
Richbook
Ritzler
Roe
Sargent
Sauer
Sauer
Scheumack
Seale
Sheppard
Sheumack
Shoptaw
Smith
Smith
Spurgeon
Spurgeon
Steinbach
Stevenson
Summers

Tengram
Tinsley
Tinsley
Trochesset
Trochesset
Trushenski
Trushenski
Urbani
Wegner
Wegner
Whitburn
Whitburn
Wegner
Williams
Wilson
Wright
Zapalac

jjpriess@aol.com
provinfa@gmail.com
mtr55@txstate.edu
brbook@hotmail.com
leoritzler@comcast.net
snroe@shcglobal.net
bill@sarges.com
steve.sauer@bp.com
tamsour@sbcglobal.net
wscheumack@yahoo.com
res1012@yahoo.com
missysheppard@gmail.com
dscheumack@gmail.com
jcshoptaw@gmail.com
clousersmith@gmail.com
jeffsmith30@comcast.net
spurgeon.larry@gmail.com
shesherrie@gmail.com
gwsteinbach@live.com

dstevenson0701@hotmail.com

chelesummers@gmail.com

tengram2017 @gmail.com
elinortinsley.et@gmail.com
tinslepe@gmail.com
strochesset@comcast.net
wtrochesset@comcast.net
anna.trushenski@gmail.com
tptrushenski@gmail.com
aliceu@tx.rr.com
khwegner22p@yahoo.com
khwegner22p@yahoo.com
bjwhitburn@yahoo.com
carrierubie@yahoo.com
khwegner22p@yahoo.com
ejwilliams2014@yahoo.com
alyssaann190318@gmail.com
mspege@yahoo.com
thezapalacs@gmail.com

Yellow Highlighted Names are Advisory Board Members

713-412-0198
951-801-9678
832-465-5977
409-737-7736
409-739-4277
409-739-6038
409-744-2497
281-455-5454
281-380-4100
409-739-4405
409-655-8157
713-417-9630
281-503-3843
713-851-6115
409-256-6332
713-206-2838
409-996-9952
409-939-9363
859-327-2492
832-657-6564
832-704-3350

832-651-2219
713-256-3447
409-497-5600
281-772-9626
281-630-6026
651-492-8280
651-334-3251
214-960-6387
409-744-4173

409-692-0818
409-370-8658
409-739-2775

972-825-2848
713-446-6352
409-632-0795
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